














REV. R BROWN SCHOOL TRUST (CARITY NUMBER 1173784 - BANK ACCOUNT 01.01.2021 TO 31.12.2021

DATE Description

OPENING BALANCE

INCOME

04.01.22
L D Longhorn

07.01.22 CBF Deposit Fund Ref 777135001D
11.01.22 Acorn Preschool Roughton
17.01.22 LRPM School House Rent 01.01. - 31.01.22 353.69

26.01.22 LRPM Balance School House Rent 01.01-31.01.22 346.31
LRPM School House Rent 01.02 - 28.02.22 700.00

28.02.22 CBF Investment fund ref 777135001S
01.03.22 LRPM School House Rent 01.03-31.02.22 700.00

Mr. Larkin
29.03.22 LRPM Filby Rent 26.03 -25.09.22

LRPM School House Rent - 01.04-30.04.22 750.00
06.04.22 CBF Deposit Fund Ref 777135001D
03.05.22 LRPM School House Rent - 01.05.22-31.05.22 750.00
31.03.22 CBF Investment fund ref 777135001S
01.06.22 LRPM School House Rent - 01.06.22-30.06.22 750.00

LRPM Rent Mrs. Simper 16.03.22 - 15.03.23
27.06.22 LRPM School House Rent 01.07.22-31.07.22 750.00

CBF Deposit Fund Ref 777135001D
28.07.22 LRPM School House Rent 01.08.22- 31.08.22 750.00
31.08.22 CBF Investment fund ref 777135001S
01.09.22 LRPM School House Rent 01.09.22-30.09.22 750.00
12.09.22 Hayes & Storr Sale of Land - Hagens Beck
26.09.72 LRPM Rent Mr. Filby 26.09.22-25.03.23
03.10.22 LRPM School House Rent 01.10.22 - 31.10.22 750.00
06.10.22 CCLA CBF Deposi fund 7771350010
21.10.22 Roughton Land Trust
27.10.22 LRPM School House Rent 01.11.22 - 30.11.22 750.00
30.11.22 CBF Investment fund ref 777135001S

School House 
Rent

Reimbursement of half the cost of fencing at 
the Scholl Car Park
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8100.00

EXPENDITURE

17.01.22 LPRM Repairs to Drains at School House
LPRM School House Rent 01.01-31.01.22

21.01.22 Acorn Preschool Roughton Reimbursement of over paid rent

26.01.22 LPRM School House Rent Balance 01.01-31.01.22
LPRM School House Rent 01.02-28.02.22

04.02.22 St. Mary's Primary School Music Serv - Apr - Jul and Sep - Dec 2021
01.03.22 LPRM Schol House Rent 01.03-31.03.22
28.02.22 M Mariott Audit of Accounts (chq 314
05.03.22 Saffron Insurance Services Ltd. Car Park Insurance
11.03.22 M J Winter Car Park Maintenance
20.03.22 LPRM Rent 26.03-25.09.22 - Mr. Filby
01.04.22 LPRM School House Rent 01.04-30.04.22

LPRM School House Repairs 2 Wall invoice 000139
LPRM Annual Boiler Service invoice 1342

LPRM
03.05.22 LRPM School House Rent 01.05-31.05.22

LRPM Drain Cleaning - Car Park

LRPM
LRPM New Carpet School House Invoice 14877

LRPM

School House -Removal Wall paper and Treat 
walls invoice 277

Plasterboard Materials for Tenant at School 
House

Replace Skirting Boards Invoice 288 School 
House
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Norfolk Rivers IDB Drainage Rates
20.05.22 Ian Clarke Spraying of Car Park
23.05.22 Metro Rod Replacement of Drain Cover in Car Park
01.06.22 LPRM School House Rent 01.06.22 - 30.06.22

LPRM Hagen's Beck 16.03.22 - 15.03.23
02.06.22 R Mortimer Bibles for School
05.06.22 R Mortimer Our Faithfull Queen for School
27.06.22 LPRM School House Rent 01.07.22 - 31.07.22

12.07.22 Hayes & Storr
15.07.22 Auction House Hagen's Beck - Auction Entry Fee

St. Mary's Primary School
20.07.22 H Mortimer Present for Jill Redman re Bibles
28.07.22 LPRM School House Rent 01.08.22 - 31.08.22
01.09.22 LPRM School House Rent 01.09.22-01.09.22

12.09.22 Hayes & Storr

21.09.22 The Conservation Volunteers
26.09.22 LRPM Mr. Filby's rent 26.09.22- 25.03.23
03.10.22 LRPM School House Rent 01.10.22- 31.10.22

LRPM Rent refund - Hagens Beck
05.10.22 CCLA Cheque No.320
27.10.22 LRPM School House Rent 01.11.22 - 30.11.22
28.10.22 Ian Clarke Maintenance work School Car Park etc.
24.11.22 Saffron Insurance Services Ltd.

BANK RECONCILIATION AS AT 31ST JANUARY 2022
Opening Balance 12587.64

Solicitors fees on account re sale of Hagen's 
Beck - Cheque 318

Hayes & Storr and Auction House Fees - Hagens 
Beck
Cutting & Raking Meadow Area at Roughton 
School
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Plus Income 61921.03
Less Expenditure -43502.86

31005.81

BALANCE AT BANK AS AT 02.01.23 31010.81
Less Acorns Pre-School Rent paid 02.01.23 to be included in 2023 account -5.00

31005.81
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Management Fees Allotment Rent Playgroup Rent Insurance CBF deposit CBF Investment Filby Rent Hagens Beck Maintenance
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55.00
457.06

72.00
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594.00

72.00
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4200.00

720.00
159.10
72.00

166.66
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RLT Grant Music Service Misc

12587.64
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Drainage 
Rates
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